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Aidan Uttley - (438671) - Woking SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.53 344 F 01/04/17 Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017 Elmbridge Xcel Woking 3

31.61 342 F 01/10/17 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

31.72 338 F 03/12/17 Woking December Dasher Meet 2017 Woking Woking 3

31.93 332 F 04/12/16 Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet Woking Woking 3

32.38 318 F 09/07/16 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash Carshalton Woking 3

32.73 308 F 06/11/16 Autumn Sparkler L3 Open Meet Haslemere Woking 3

32.87 304 F 23/01/16 Woking Club Championships 2015 Woking Woking 4

32.87 304 F 22/05/16 Woking 7th B C Grade Octopus Meet Woking Woking 3

32.90 303 F 18/09/16 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

33.75 281 F 24/04/16 Haslemere April L3 Open Meet Haslemere Woking 3

33.77 280 H 16/01/16 Epsom District Winter Open Epsom Woking 3

34.05 273 H 18/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

34.11 272 F 06/12/15 Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet Woking Woking 3

34.45 264 F 11/01/15 Black Swan County Qualifier Meet Walton-on-Thames Woking 3

34.59 261 F 11/07/15 Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual) Walton-on-Thames Woking 3

34.80 256 F 27/09/15 Woking SC Club Championships 2015 Woking Woking 4

35.39 243 F 26/04/15 Atlantis Horsham 2015 Spring Open Horsham Woking 3

35.45 242 F 13/04/14 Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet Haslemere Woking 3

35.76 236 F 21/09/14 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

35.97 232 F 19/01/14 Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014 Elmbridge Woking 3

35.98 232 F 12/07/14 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Staines Woking 3

36.47 222 F 29/09/13 Woking SC Club Championships Woking Woking 4

36.70 218 F 06/10/13 Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet Cranleigh Woking 3

36.80 216 H 26/05/13 Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Woking 3

36.81 216 F 09/06/13 Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet Cranleigh Woking 3

36.81 216 F 01/12/13 Haslemere Christmas Open Meet Haslemere Woking 3

37.07 212 F 27/04/13 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet Guildford Woking 3
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37.07 212 F 27/04/13 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet Guildford Woking 3

38.20 193 F 24/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Woking 2

38.77 185 F 20/10/12 Guildford City SC Sprint Meet Guildford Woking 3

38.93 183 F 14/04/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Woking 2

39.10 180 F 08/07/12 Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet Haslemere Woking 3

39.46 175 F 07/10/12 Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet Cranleigh Woking 3

40.13 167 F 06/05/12 Atlantis Spring Open Meet Horsham Woking 3

42.31 142 F 26/11/11 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Woking 2

42.60 139 H 14/01/12 Epsom District Short Course Winter Meet Epsom Woking 3

43.84 128 F 15/10/11 Guildford Invitational Sprint Meet Guildford Woking 4

44.01 126 F 16/07/11 Surrey County Development Meet Guildford Woking 3

45.96 111 F 03/07/11 Godalming Open Meet Cranleigh Woking 4

46.17 109 F 16/10/10 Guildford Sprint Meet Guildford Woking 4

46.83 105 H 15/01/11 Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Epsom Woking 3

49.97 86 F 03/07/10 Godalming 10th B Meet Godalming Woking 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.72 338 F 03/12/17 Woking December Dasher Meet 2017 Woking Woking 3

31.61 342 F 01/10/17 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

31.53 344 F 01/04/17 Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017 Elmbridge Xcel Woking 3

31.93 332 F 04/12/16 Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet Woking Woking 3

32.73 308 F 06/11/16 Autumn Sparkler L3 Open Meet Haslemere Woking 3

32.90 303 F 18/09/16 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

32.38 318 F 09/07/16 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash Carshalton Woking 3

32.87 304 F 22/05/16 Woking 7th B C Grade Octopus Meet Woking Woking 3

33.75 281 F 24/04/16 Haslemere April L3 Open Meet Haslemere Woking 3

32.87 304 F 23/01/16 Woking Club Championships 2015 Woking Woking 4

33.77 280 H 16/01/16 Epsom District Winter Open Epsom Woking 3

34.11 272 F 06/12/15 Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet Woking Woking 3

34.05 273 H 18/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

34.80 256 F 27/09/15 Woking SC Club Championships 2015 Woking Woking 4

34.59 261 F 11/07/15 Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual) Walton-on-Thames Woking 3

35.39 243 F 26/04/15 Atlantis Horsham 2015 Spring Open Horsham Woking 3

34.45 264 F 11/01/15 Black Swan County Qualifier Meet Walton-on-Thames Woking 3

35.76 236 F 21/09/14 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

35.98 232 F 12/07/14 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Staines Woking 3

35.45 242 F 13/04/14 Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet Haslemere Woking 3

35.97 232 F 19/01/14 Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014 Elmbridge Woking 3

36.81 216 F 01/12/13 Haslemere Christmas Open Meet Haslemere Woking 3

36.70 218 F 06/10/13 Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet Cranleigh Woking 3

36.47 222 F 29/09/13 Woking SC Club Championships Woking Woking 4

36.81 216 F 09/06/13 Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet Cranleigh Woking 3

36.80 216 H 26/05/13 Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Woking 3

37.07 212 F 27/04/13 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet Guildford Woking 3

38.20 193 F 24/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Woking 2

38.77 185 F 20/10/12 Guildford City SC Sprint Meet Guildford Woking 3

39.46 175 F 07/10/12 Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet Cranleigh Woking 3

39.10 180 F 08/07/12 Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet Haslemere Woking 3

40.13 167 F 06/05/12 Atlantis Spring Open Meet Horsham Woking 3

38.93 183 F 14/04/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Woking 2

42.60 139 H 14/01/12 Epsom District Short Course Winter Meet Epsom Woking 3

42.31 142 F 26/11/11 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Woking 2

43.84 128 F 15/10/11 Guildford Invitational Sprint Meet Guildford Woking 4
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43.84 128 F 15/10/11 Guildford Invitational Sprint Meet Guildford Woking 4

44.01 126 F 16/07/11 Surrey County Development Meet Guildford Woking 3

45.96 111 F 03/07/11 Godalming Open Meet Cranleigh Woking 4

46.83 105 H 15/01/11 Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Epsom Woking 3

46.17 109 F 16/10/10 Guildford Sprint Meet Guildford Woking 4

49.97 86 F 03/07/10 Godalming 10th B Meet Godalming Woking 4
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